DSX-3
Coaxial Cable Assemblies,
Connectors and Tools
To complement ADC’s DSX-3 products, a variety of coaxial
cable assemblies, connectors, and tools are available.
These products are designed to support technicians in
patching, testing, and cross-connecting operations.
Features:

  3', 6', 9', 12', 15', 18', 20', 25', 30', 35', 40', 45', 50' (.92, 1.83, 2.75, 3.66,
  4.58, 5.49, 6.1, 7.63, 9.15, 10.68, 12.2, 13.73, 15.25 m)
Ordering Example:
Catalog number XCC-MMXD-015: 15' (4.58 m) long dual cross-connect
jumper using 735A type coaxial cable with tracer messenger wire, (2) midsize
plugs and tracer pin factory terminated on both ends of cable
Connector Interface Type on First End of Jumper
P
M
S
B
Connector Interface Type on Second End of Jumper
P
M
S
B
Midsize plug (4F compatible)
Midsize plug (4B, 4M compatible)
Standard size plug (4M compatible)
BNC connector (4S compatible)
Coaxial Cable Type
B      Single RG59 with tracer messenger wire
        (4M compatible)
C      Single 735A with tracer messenger wire
        (4B, 4M, 4S compatible)
D      Dual 735A with tracer messenger wire
        (4B, 4M, 4S compatible)
J      Single 0222 with tracer messenger wire
        (4B, 4F, 4M, 4S compatible)
K      Dual 0222 with tracer messenger wire
        (4B, 4F, 4M, 4S compatible)
Jumper Length*
XXX      Length in feet
             (001 thru 050)
Midsize plug (4F compatible)
Midsize plug (4B, 4M compatible)
Standard size plug (4M compatible)
BNC connector (4S compatible)
Connectors and tracer pins factory terminated on both ends.
XCC-MMXB-003 XCC-MMXD-003
7w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0
8
/
0
0
•
2
9
2
C
o
ax
ia
l
C
ab
le
 A
ss
em
b
lie
s
Catalog Number
PCH- ___   ___  X  ___  -  ___
Connector Interface Type on
First End of Jumper
BNC connector
Right angle BNC connector
TNC connector
B
R

T
X
Ordering Example:
Catalog number PCH-BXXT-150:
150' (45.75m) 6 pack cable using
735A type coaxial cable with BNC
connectors on one end only.
Cable Length
XXX      Length in feet
             (order in 25' [7.63 m]
             increments)
Equipment Cable
Pre-terminated equipment cable is available with connectors on one or both ends of the cable. Cable
types include single RG59, 734 and 735A coaxial cables. In addition, the miniature 735A type cable is
available in bundled cable with an outer overall jacket enclosing 2, 3, 6, 9 or 12 individually numbered
coaxial conductors.
Bulk Equipment Cable
Pre-Terminated Equipment Cable
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Description
Single RG59
Single 734
Single 735A
Dual 735A (2 coaxial conductors)
3 pack 735A (3 coaxial conductors)
6 pack 735A (6 coaxial conductors)
9 pack 735A (9 coaxial conductors)
12 pack 735A (12 coaxial conductors)
HDW-100237
DSX-3-CMP
3AC-BB
3AC-2BB
3AC-3BB
3AC-6BB
3AC-9BB
3AC-12BB
Catalog Number
PCH-BXXX-025
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Cable type
Cable dimensions:
Outer jack diameter
Center conductor
Connector crimp dimensions:
Sleeve
Center pin*
Coaxial tools:
Crimp tool
Crimp die set
Complete stripping tool
Replacement cassette
735A
0.127"
26 gauge
0.178"
0.042"
WT-2
WD-2
STC-13B
CCS-BLK
0222
0.155"
24 gauge
0.197"
0.042"
WT-2
WD-3
STC-13B
CCS-BLK
RG59
0.241"
23 gauge
0.255"